
R. V. R. & J. C. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING (Autonomous) 

CHOWDAVARAM, GUNTUR-19 

Department of Computer Science and Business System 

Date: 01.07.2024 

Y20 Batch Placements Consolidated List 
 

S. No. Name of the Company Count LPA 

1 TCS (Digital) 7 7 

2 TCS (Ninja) 7 3.3 

3 Accenture 6 4.5 

4 Engati 1 10.3 

5 Accenture_Hack_Diva 6 4.5 

6 Hexaware 2 6 

7 Tezo (QA) 1 4.5 - 5.5 

8 Tezo (Full Stack Developer) 1 5.5 - 6.5 

9 Miracle Software Systems 4 3 - 3.6 

10 Tech Mahindra 6 3.25 

11 ExcelR 3 3 - 6 

12 Acmegrade 3 4 - 6 

13 Home First Finance 2 4.5 

14 Rinex Technologies 2 5.2 

15 QSpider 7 3.5 – 9.5 

16 English Gurukul 1 3 

Total Placements 59  



List of Students Placed in Companies 
 

 

S. No. Roll Number Student Name Mobile Number Company Name 
CTC (LPA) 

1. L21CB065 Degala Anil Kumar 7032473529 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

2. L21CB065 Degala Anil Kumar 7032473529 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

3. L21CB070 Naga Durga Vejandla 7893880790 TCS (Digital) 7 

4. Y20CB 001 Harshitha Alaparthi 8247749082 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

5. Y20CB002 Alapati Srividya 9346344574 Accenture 4.5 

6. Y20CB 004 Aradhyula Chandrika 8186841971 ExcelR 3 – 6 

7. Y20CB 004 Chandrika Aradhyula 8186841971 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

8. Y20CB 005 Are Surekha 9441026791 Miracle Software 3.5 

9. Y20CB 007 Divya Jyothi Banka 7995705158 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

10. Y20CB 007 Divya Jyothi Banka 7995705158 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

11. Y20CB 008 Boddu Harathi 7207560628 ExcelR 3 – 6 

12. Y20CB008 Boddu Harathi 7207560628 Accenture 4.5 

13. Y20CB009 Bodepudi Akhila 9866251750 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

14. Y20CB 011 Ch Baby Snehitha 8247712815 Acmegrade 4 - 6 

15. Y20CB 012 Cheparthi Lavanya 8099976702 Miracle Software 3.2 

16. Y20CB 013 
Chereddy Mohana Lakshmi 
Priya 

7901058211 ExcelR 3 – 6 

17. Y20CB 013 
Chereddy Mohana Lakshmi 
Priya 

7901058211 TCS (Digital) 7 

18. Y20CB 015 Devireddy Nithin Reddy 9392973251 TCS (Digital) 7 

19. Y20CB 021 Erapani Durga Lakshmi Pavani 9866575588 
Home FirstFinance 

4.5 

20. Y20CB 021 Durga Lakshmi Pavani Erapani 9866575588 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

21. Y20CB 021 Erapani Durga Lakshmi Pavani 9866575588 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

22. Y20CB 022 Gonuguntla Yamini 7075924677 Accenture 4.5 

23. Y20CB023 Gunduri Dushyanth Kumar 8143255772 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

24. Y20CB 024 Guntupalli Ramaswamynadhan 6300152676 Engati 10.3 

25. Y20CB 024 Guntupalli Ramaswamynadhan 6300152676 Tezo (QA) 4.5 – 5.5 

 

26. Y20CB025 Inedi Anand Swaroop 8688854833 
Tezo (Full Stack 

Developer) 
5.5 - 6.5 

27. Y20CB 026 Kambala Sai Vaishnavi 6304987327 Hexaware 6 

28. Y20CB 026 Kambala Sai Vaishnavi 6304987327 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

29. Y20CB026 Kambala Sai Vaishnavi 6304987327 Accenture 4.5 

30. Y20CB027 Kandimalla Seshu Babu 6300164841 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

31. Y20CB 031 
Kollipara Lakshmi Radha 
Jaswitha 

9398529119 Rinex Technologies 5.2 

32. Y20CB 031 
Kollipara Lakshmi Radha 
Jaswitha 9398529119 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 



33. Y20CB033 Kondaveeti Rajasri 7780598777 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

34. Y20CB035 Lakshmi Gowri Kale 8008929170 Rinex Technologies 5.2 

35. Y20CB 037 Lanka Revathipathi 9959965916 Miracle Software 3.6 

36. Y20CB 037 Lanka Revathipathi 9959965916 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

37. Y20CB039 Mallavarapu Hari Krishna 9989939471 English Gurukul 3 

38. Y20CB040 Mandadi Jahnavi 9014525839 Accenture 4.5 

39. Y20CB 041 Middela Naga Renuka Bai 7093545102 Accenture 4.5 

40. Y20CB 041 Middela Naga Renuka Bai 7093545102 TCS (Digital) 7 

41. Y20CB 042 Mohammad Abd AlRahman 9000404147 Accenture 4.5 

42. Y20CB 042 Abd Alrahman Mohammad 9000404147 TCS (Digital) 7 

43. Y20CB044 Nathani.Alekhya 8297664999 Accenture 4.5 

44. Y20CB045 Pallerla Uma Kavya 8688567856 Accenture 4.5 

45. Y20CB047 Patchala Amrutha Vaishnavi 6302913087 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

46. Y20CB052 P N S R M L Niharika 9652841972 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

47. Y20CB 053 Ramanadham Tanuja Sri 8985496185 Miracle Software 3 

48. Y20CB 054 Ramisetty Yaswitha 7013583092 Acmegrade 4 - 6 

49. Y20CB 054 Yaswitha Ramisetty 7013583092 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

50. Y20CB055 Rayala Bhuvaneswari 9346539199 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

51. Y20CB 056 Sakhamuri Jahnavi 9014179257 Accenture 4.5 

52. Y20CB 057 Shaheen Shaik 8978835927 Accenture 4.5 

53. Y20CB 057 Shaheen Shaik 8978835927 TCS (Digital) 7 

54. Y20CB 058 Sudhabathula Prathyusha 9603765677 Hexaware 6 

55. Y20CB 058 Sudhabathula Prathyusha 9603765677 Accenture 4.5 

56. Y20CB 058 Sudhabathula Prathyusha 9603765677 TCS (Digital) 7 

57. Y20CB 061 Vaddemgunta Sai Saranya 9550164656 Acmegrade 4 - 6 

58. Y20CB 063 Varakala Vandana 9908849817 Home First Finance 4.5 

59. Y20CB064 Yadla Sai Ram 7893710767 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 



TCS (Digital) 
 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 

 

Student Name 
Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 L21CB070 Naga Durga Vejandla 7893880790 TCS (Digital) 7 

2 Y20CB013 Chereddy Mohana Lakshmi 
Priya 

7901058211 TCS (Digital) 7 

3 Y20CB015 Devireddy Nithin Reddy 9392973251 TCS (Digital) 7 

4 Y20CB041 Middela Naga Renuka Bai 7093545102 TCS (Digital) 7 

5 Y20CB042 Abd Alrahman Mohammad 9000404147 TCS (Digital) 7 

6 Y20CB057 Shaheen Shaik 8978835927 TCS (Digital) 7 

7 Y20CB058 Sudhabathula Prathyusha 9603765677 TCS (Digital) 7 

 

TCS (Ninja) 
 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 

 

Student Name 
Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company 
Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB001 Harshitha Alaparthi 8247749082 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

2 Y20CB004 Chandrika Aradhyula 8186841971 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

3 Y20CB007 Divya Jyothi Banka 7995705158 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

4 Y20CB021 
Durga Lakshmi Pavani 
Erapani 

9866575588 
TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

5 Y20CB026 Sai Vaishnavi Kambala 6304987327 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

6 Y20CB037 Lanka Revathipathi 9959965916 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

7 Y20CB054 Yaswitha Ramisetty 7013583092 TCS (Ninja) 3.3 

 

Accenture 
 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 

 

Student Name 
Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB022 Gonuguntla Yamini 7075924677 Accenture 4.5 

2 Y20CB041 Middela Naga Renuka Bai 7093545102 Accenture 4.5 

3 Y20CB042 Mohammad Abd AlRahman 9000404147 Accenture 4.5 

4 Y20CB056 Sakhamuri Jahnavi 9014179257 Accenture 4.5 

5 Y20CB057 Shaheen Shaik 8978835927 Accenture 4.5 

6 Y20CB058 Sudhabathula Prathyusha 9603765677 Accenture 4.5 

 

Engati 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name 

Mobile 

Number 

Selected 
Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB024 
Guntupalli 
Ramaswamynadhan 

6300152676 Engati 10.3 



Accenture_Hack_Diva 
 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 

 

Student Name 
Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB002 Alapati Srividya 9346344574 Accenture 4.5 

2 Y20CB008 Boddu Harathi 7207560628 Accenture 4.5 

3 Y20CB026 Kambala Sai Vaishnavi 6304987327 Accenture 4.5 

4 Y20CB040 Mandadi Jahnavi 9014525839 Accenture 4.5 

5 Y20CB044 Nathani.Alekhya 8297664999 Accenture 4.5 

6 Y20CB045 Pallerla Uma Kavya 8688567856 Accenture 4.5 

 

Hexaware 

 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 

 

Student Name 
Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB026 Kambala Sai Vaishnavi 6304987327 Hexaware 6 

2 Y20CB058 Sudhabathula Prathyusha 9603765677 Hexaware 6 

 

Tezo (Full Stack Developer) 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name 

Mobile 
Number 

Selected 
Company 

Name 

CTC 
(LPA) 

1 Y20CB025 Inedi Anand Swaroop 8688854833 
Tezo 

(Full Stack 
Developer) 

5.5 - 6.5 

Tezo (QA) 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name 

Mobile 

Number 

Selected 
Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB024 
Guntupalli 
Ramaswamynadhan 

6300152676 Tezo (QA) 4.5 – 5.5 

Miracle Software 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number Student Name 
Mobile 

Number 

Selected Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB 005 Are Surekha 9441026791 Miracle Software 3 -3.6 

2 Y20CB 012 Cheparthi Lavanya 8099976702 Miracle Software 3 -3.6 

3 Y20CB 037 Lanka Revathipathi 9959965916 Miracle Software 3 -3.6 

4 Y20CB 053 Ramanadham Tanuja Sri 8985496185 Miracle Software 3 -3.6 



Tech Mahindra 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name 

Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 L21CB065 Degala Anil Kumar 7032473529 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

2 Y20CB007 Divya Jyothi Banka 7995705158 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

3 Y20CB021 
Erapani Durga Lakshmi 

Pavani 
9866575588 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

4 Y20CB023 
Gunduri Dushyanth 

Kumar 
8143255772 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

5 Y20CB027 Kandimalla Seshu Babu 6300164841 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

6 Y20CB033 Kondaveeti Rajasri 7780598777 Tech Mahindra 3.25 

 

ExcelR 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name 

Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB004 Aradhyula Chandrika 8186841971 ExcelR 3 - 6 

2 Y20CB008 Boddu Harathi 7207560628 ExcelR 3 - 6 

3 Y20CB013 
Chereddy Mohana 
Lakshmi Priya 

7901058211 ExcelR 3 - 6 

Acmegrade 
 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 

 

Student Name 
Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB011 Ch Baby Snehitha 8247712815 Acmegrade 4 - 6 

2 Y20CB054 Ramisetty Yaswitha 7013583092 Acmegrade 4 - 6 

3 Y20CB061 Vaddemgunta Sai Saranya 9550164656 Acmegrade 4 - 6 

Home First Finance 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name 

Mobile 

Number 

Selected 
Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB021 
Erapani Durga Lakshmi 

Pavani 
9866575588 

Home First 

Finance 
4.5 

2 Y20CB063 Varakala Vandana 9908849817 
Home First 

Finance 
4.5 

 

Rinex Technologies 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name Mobile Number 

Selected 

Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB 031 
Kollipara Lakshmi 

RadhaJaswitha 
9398529119 

Rinex 
Technologies 

5.2 

2 Y20CB 035 Lakshmi Gowri Kale 8008929170 
Rinex 

Technologies 
5.2 



QSpider 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name 

Mobile 

Number 

Selected 

Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 L21CB065 Degala Anil Kumar 7032473529 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

2 Y20CB009 Bodepudi Akhila 9866251750 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

3 Y20CB031 
Kollipara Lakshmi Radha 

Jaswitha 
9398529119 

QSpider 
3.5 – 9.5 

4 Y20CB047 Patchala Amrutha Vaishnavi 6302913087 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

5 Y20CB052 P N S R M L Niharika 9652841972 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

6 Y20CB055 Rayala Bhuvaneswari 9346539199 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

7 Y20CB064 Yadla Sai Ram 7893710767 QSpider 3.5 – 9.5 

 

English Gurukul 

S. No. 
Roll 

Number 
Student Name 

Mobile 

Number 

Selected 
Company 

Name 

CTC 

(LPA) 

1 Y20CB039 Mallavarapu Hari Krishna 9989939471 
English 

Gurukul 
3 

 


